 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° ALEGRIA
2° MUSTANG
3° DANUBIO
4° FURIA
5° BATMAN
6° ROCKY
7° HOBIN HOOD
8° STA TEREZA

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
BRUNINHO
JAIR

CARLOS R R SILVA

FLAVIO/ ERICK
AILTON/ CELSO
CRISTIANO
AILTON/ CELSO
ANTONIO

COLEIRO 26/09/2021

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/108
0/99
0/86
0/75
0/75
0/75
0/2
0/1

Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

07/05/2024 11:21

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



