

## COLEIRO 26/09/2021 Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	ALEGRIA	COROA	BRUNINHO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/108	30
2°	MUSTANG	COROA	JAIR	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/99	28
3°	DANUBIO	COROA	CARLOS R R SILVA	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/86	27
4°	FÚRIA	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/75	26
5°	BATMAN	COROA	AILTON/ CELSO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/75	25
6°	ROCKY	COROA	CRISTIANO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/75	24
7°	HOBIN HOOD	COROA	AILTON/ CELSO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/2	23
8°	STA TEREZA	COROA	ANTONIO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/1	22